Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

KL 1594.000
Wall mounting bracket

State: 22.05.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

KL 1594.000 - Wall mounting bracket for KL, EB, BG and
EL wall-mounted enclosures

Features

Model No.
Material

Supply includes
Wall distance

Note

To fit

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number

EAN

E-Number Sweden

ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

KL 1594.000

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure
8 mm

For hygiene reasons, and to retain the protection category, the
stainless steel enclosures do not have any drilled holes for wall
mounting.

Enclosure type: KL
EB
BG
EL

4 pc(s).

0,14 kg
83024900
4028177011175
E3404517
EC002625

27189234



