Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





KL 1594.000 Wall mounting bracket

State: 22.05.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



KL 1594.000 - Wall mounting bracket for KL, EB, BG and EL wall-mounted enclosures

Features

Model No.	KL 1594.000
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure
Wall distance	8 mm
Note	For hygiene reasons, and to retain the protection category, the stainless steel enclosures do not have any drilled holes for wall mounting.
To fit	Enclosure type: KL EB BG EL
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0,14 kg
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177011175
E-Number Sweden	E3404517
ETIM 7.0	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2024